MASKS MUST BE WORN

TIME
9.30AM
9.45
9.47
9.49
9.51
9.53
9.55
9.57
9.59
10.01
10.03
10.05
10.07
10.09
10.11
10.13
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10.45
10.47
10.49
10.51
10.53
10.55
10.57
10.59
11.01
11.03
11.05
11.09
11.11
11.13
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138 Walk
11.27 2
11.29 2

11.31 2B

11.33 2
11.35 2
11.37 2
11.39 2
11.41 2
11.43 2

12.07 3
12.09 3
12.11 3

CLASS
WARM UP

N
>

DURING COURSEWALK

RIDER_NAME

henry leggott
Holly Lear
Maddison Firth
Naomi Wyatt
Lexi-mae Taylor
Sophie Baines
Brandon Fort
Lucy Anderson
Phoebe Willis
Bella Futcher
Ava Fleetwood-Hirst
Megan Fort
henry leggott
Maddison Firth
Holly Lear

LILY WATCHMAN
Christina Cotton
henry leggott
Maddison Firth
Ava Fleetwood-Hirst
Bella Futcher

Lucy Anderson
McKenzie Snowden
Nya Harriman
Christina Cotton
Lexi-mae Taylor
Maddison Firth
henry leggott
MEGAN FORT

SARAH PROUDLEY
Brandon Fort

LILY WATCHMAN
Kate Anderson
Grace Burgin
McKenzie Snowden
Sophie Baines
Olivia Wyatt
Brandon Fort

McKenzie Snowden
Kate Anderson
Brandon Fort

RiderNumber

172286
169096
171787
164576
171735
158535
168289
168556
AGVYP
171424
164243
168287
172286
171787
169096

159733
168894
172286
171787
164243
171424
168556
159771
165955
168894
171735
171787
172286
168287

147545
168289
159733
161624
169010
159771
158536
164550
168289

159771
161624
168289

Horse NO Horse_Name

383215
364747
435702
434889
378966
431748
393581
334217
AGVYP
412257
435693
393276
421608
435700
431525

359108
419844
421608)
435700
435693
412247
334217
429919
366704
367771
378966
435702
383215
402379

347026
393581
4023537
390761
431385
366890
431748
426578
414472

399835
390761
414472

woodpark pippa
Amazing Molly
Colandra Indiana
Lakeview JKS

Spot wally

Sparkling Mystic Mink
Chocolartes Dreamer
Celton Lara

Trap Queen

Romanno forget me not
Del Boy X

Jojo

FONTHELL BUFFAVENTO
Milford Elegance

Chloe viii

LADY SCIROCCO
Tullibards highly unlikely
fonthell buffavento
Milford Elegance

Del Boy X

Romanno forget me not
Celton Lara

Walters moonlite casino
Laithehill paisley

Tocas hot chocolate
Spot wally

Colandra Indiana
woodpark pippa

GET READY FREDDIE

REAL COOL DUDE
Chocolartes Dreamer
YEALAND MAMZELLE
Louis Il

One in Million VI
Machno celebration
Sparkling mystic mink
Feamore reel

Nice as Pie

Jazz beat
Louis Il
Nice as Pie

Height

128
12.2
128
126cm
128
128
128
128
128
12.2
128
126cm
128
128

138
138
138
138
130
138
138
138
138



MASKS MUST BE WORN

TIME
12.13
12.15

12.45
12.47
12.49
12.51
12.53
12.55
12.57

13.07
13.09

13.30pm
13.32

13.42
13.44

14.10pm
14.12
14.14
14.16
14.18
14.20pm
14.22
14.24
14.26
14.28
14.30pm
14.32
14.34
14.36
14.38
14.40pm

15.03
15.05
15.07
15.09
15.11
15.13
15.15

CLASS
3
3
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138 Walk
4
4

5

5B
128 Walk

5

5

6A
6B
6B
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6B
6B
6B
6B
6B
6B

7A
7A
7A
7A
7A
7A
7B

DURING COURSEWALK

RIDER_NAME
Chloe Johnson
zoe shields

Christina Cotton
McKenzie Snowden
Nya Harriman
Megan Fort
Christina Cotton
McKenzie Snowden
Nya Harriman

SARAH PROUDLEY
Grace Burgin

Chloe Johnson
SARAH PROUDLEY

Nya Harriman
McKenzie Snowden

Emilia DAmbrosio
SARAH PROUDLEY
LILY WATCHMAN
Lily-rose Smith
George Kenyon-olaney
zoe shields

Ava Lipthorpe
Lauren Elise Box
Isabel Hall
Rebecca Mosley
Jenny Sheader
Isabel Dunkley
Phoebe Willis
Lily-rose Smith
SARAH PROUDLEY
LILY WATCHMAN

Ava Lipthorpe

George Kenyon-olaney
Rebecca Mosley

Isabel Hall

Lauren Elise Box
Madeleine Smith
SARAH PROUDLEY

RiderNumber

146510
146366

168894
159771
165955
168287
168894
159771
165955

147545
169010

146510
147545

165955
159771

144632
147545
159733
168793
173120
146366
167227
167538
159881
169566
167027
HBSGF
AGVYP
168793
147545
159733

167227
173120
169566
159881
167538
155321
147545

Horse NO Horse_Name

363655
397815

367771
429919
366704
402379
419844
348835
430567

376636
431385

363655
376636

430567
348835

429930
347026
4023537

349582
435530
433511
431222
432839
431723
431999
397388
HBSGF
AGVYP
380914
419309
359108

431222
435530
431999
169349
432839
430603
419309

King Ping
FastFun

Tocas hot chocolate
Walters moonlite casino
Laithehill paisley

Get Ready Teddy
Tullibards highly unlikely
Just dandy

April star V

MONKEY MUNCHKIN
One In a million VI

King Ping
MONKEY MUNCHKIN

April star V
Just dandy

Idunho

REAL COOL DUDE
YEALAND MAMZELLE
POPPYS LUCK
Saphire IV

Kohinoor Come On Annie
Corker Sparrow
Valiente Bay

Lady FireFly

Erin Haf

Durley Hall Medici
Penny well freckles
Trap Queen

Family affaer

SOLO SILVER

LADY SCIROCCO

Corker Sparrow
Saphire IV

Erin Haf

Lady Fire Fly
Valiente Bay
Maybe May
SOLO SILVER

Height

12.2
128
128
128
12.2
128
128

138
130
138

138

128
128



MASKS MUST BE WORN

TIME
15.17
15.19
15.21
15.23
15.25
15.27
15.29
15.31

15.55
15.57
15.59
16.01
16.03
16.05
16.07
16.09
16.11
16.13
16.15
16.17
16.19
16.21

16.50pm
16.52
16.54
16.56
16.58

17.00pm
17.02
17.04
17.06
17.08

17.10pm

17.30pm
When ready

CLASS
7B
7B
7B
7B
7A
7B
7A
7A

8A
8B
8B
8B
8A
8A
8A

8A
8B
8B
8B

DURING COURSEWALK

RIDER_NAME
Emilie Wright
Jenny Sheader
Eva Harriman
zoe shields
Amie Waker
Lily-rose Smith
Emilia DAmbrosio
Olivia Wrathall

Harriet Hodge
RACHEL PROUDLEY
Poppy Deakin
Gabby Whitehead
emilie wright

Eva Harriman
Olivia Wrathall
Madeleine Smith
Amie Walker
RACHEL PROUDLEY
Poppy Deakin
Gabby Whitehead
emilie wright
Harriet Hodge

RACHEL PROUDLEY
Poppy Deakin
Gabby Whitehead
Harriet Hodge
emilie harper
RACHEL PROUDLEY
Poppy Deakin
Gabriella DAmbrosio
Gabby Whitehead
RACHEL PROUDLEY
Harriet Hodge

RACHEL PROUDLEY
RACHEL PROUDLEY

RiderNumber
138517
167027
165955
146366
143506
168793
144632
150364

161402
141266
145630
154852
138517
165956
150364
155321
143506
141266
145630
154852
138517
161402

141266
145630
154852
161402
138517
141266
145630
136827
154852
141266
161402

141266
141266

Horse NO Horse_Name

396259
397388
401327
397815
411110
380914
429930
430033

421551
400912
429001
405722
396259
401327
430033
430603
411110
383757
428750
384667
404735
415680

383757
428750
405722
415680
404735
400912
429001
396875
384667
397832
421551

397832
400269

Northbeech Forever Rhodri
Durley Hall Medici

Wheres my colour

Fastfun

Whitehawk sweet rosemary
Family affaer

| dunho

My Flying Dutchman

Pats Ranger

PRIESTOWN TOMBOY
Orchids Arisha

Cheeki rafiki

northbeech forever rhod4ri
Wheres my colour

My Flying Dutchman
Maybe May

Whitehawk sweet rosemary
PORTMORE STROLLER
Candi girl z

Cisco bay

j harper 001

Sean Il

PORTMORE STROLLER
Candi girl z

Cheeki rafiki

Sean Il

J harper 001
PRIESTOWN TOMBOY
Orchids Arisha
Derryisland lady
Cisco bay

THE BOBSTER

PATS RANGER

THE BOBSTER
ROBIN HOOD LAD

Height



